IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: September 15, 2012 Boys: Place School Score
Host School Northview Girls: X 1 Terre Haute South 344
Course: Forest Paark Golf Course Sectonal: X 2 Northview 361
City: Brazil Regional: T 3 Terre Haute North 385
T 4 South Putnam 396
5 Rockville 406
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 South Vermillion 417
Place Name School Score 7 North Putnam 431
1 Alexandra Pickens Terre Haute South 74 8 Greencastle 438 PURE SPIRIT. PURE SPORT.
2 Anna Potter Terre Haute North 83 9 West Vigo 488
3 Nicole Anderson Terre Haute North 85 10
4 Keirsten Mikesell Northview 86 11
5 Ali Danielson/Taylor Monroe Terre Haute South 86 12
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Kyndra Boyce South Putnam 93 17
2 Micha Moore Rockville 93 18
3 Caitlyn Boyce South Putnam 93 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
determines team's place.

Team

Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | Out |10 11|12 | 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 73
Greencastle Kaitlyn St. marie 1 8 6 5 5 4 5 6 5/ 10 54 7 4 5 6 5 6 5 7 50| 104
Elizabeth Johnson 2 9 3 5 5 5 5 5 8 7 52 8 4 6 7 6 7 6 5| 10 59l 111
Lauren Bridgewater 3 7 6 6 4 4 5 8 5 7 52 6 4 9 6 5 5 6 5 6 52| 104
Lokysa Scheuermann 4 6 3 6 7 4 8 8 7 9 58 9 5 6 8 7 7 7 4 8 61| 119

Haley Cash 5 101 4 9 8 5 6 6| 10 8 66| 10 9 8 9 71 10 9 6 8 76| 142 438
North Putnam Ellen Wilborn 1 8 2 6 7 3 6 4 5 7 43 7 4 8 5 4 8 5 4 5 50 98
Josie Parent 2 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 7 45 8 3 6 6 6 5 6 4 7 51 96
Olivia Zarate 3 7 5 6 5 5 5 4 6| 11 54 8 4 6 7 7 9 6 5 6 58| 112
Jessica Cox 4 12 6 7 8 7 6 6 7 6 65 9 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 8 60| 125

5 15| 15 15| 15| 15| 15| 15 15[ 15 135/ 15| 15| 15| 15| 15| 15| 15| 15| 15 135] 270 431
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Team

Score

488

Total

73
113
120
114
141
178

In

37
56
59

59

69
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12

13

10

12

10

11

10

10

11

11
13

Out

57

61

72
86

10

11
11

10
12

10

12
10

2

1

13
11

Hole #

Par

Player Name

Ciara McClain

Olivia Butterman

Elizabeth Favre

Heather Prouse

Sarah Dugger

School Name
West Vigo




